
Ver 3-2.8-2.016 

Meeting Sign-In Sheet 
Date/Time: March 12th, 2020 Meeting Type: Bid Opening 

Solicitation#: 

Location: 

B200119DWJ Solicitation Title: Matlacha Fishing Pier Replacement 
~~~~~~~~-- ----------====~====~~====~----------

1500 Monroe St, Fort Myers, 
FL33901 

Procurement Representative: David Jones 

Company Address Company Phone Public 
Company Name E-mail Address Company Representative Comment 

(Address, Ste/Rm, City, State, Zip) Company Fax (X) 

I Lee County Procurement 2115 Second Street, I st Floor (239) 533 8881 DJones2@leegov.com David Jones 0ct Management Ft Myers FL 33901 1(239) 485 8383 
2 Lee County Procurement 2115 Second Street, I st Floor (239) 533 8881 JBond@leegov.com Jake Bond ---rrs Management Ft Myers FL 33901 (239) 485 8383 
3 Lee County Facilities and 1500 Monroe St, (239) 533 8881 ECapps@leegov.com Elaine Capps ~ 

Construction Management Ft Myers FL 33901 li239) 485 8383 
4 Lee County Procurement 2115 Second Street, I st Floor (239) 533 8881 NTrueblood@leegov.com Nick Trueblood 70--

Management Ft Myers FL 33901 (239) 485 8383 
5 Lee County Procurement 2115 Second Street, I st Floor (239) 533 8881 MFlores@leegov.com Miguel Flores v~ Management Ft Myers FL 33901 (239) 485 8383 
6 Lee County Facilities and 1500 Monroe St, (239) 533 8881 MPavese@leegov.com Michael Pavese f)tf? 

Construction Management Ft Myers FL 33901 (239) 485 8383 ·'il· ') / 
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Please print clearly. By placing an X to provide public comment you acknowledge the following restrictions. 1. Comments will be limited to 3 minutes. 2. No questions 
and answers shall be permitted during public input. 3. Topic should be limited to the solicitation being discussed. If you request to speak all information is mandatory. 
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March 12'\ 2020 Meeting Type: Bid Opening 
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1500 Monroe St, Fort Myers, 
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Please print clearly. By placing an X to provide public comment you acknowledge the following restrictions. 1. Comments will be limited to 3 minutes. 2. No questions 
and answers shall be permitted during public input. 3. Topic should be limited to the solicitation being discussed. If you request to speak all information is mandatory. 


